Position

Lead Maintenance Foreperson
Heavy Equipment Operator ||
Heavy Equipment Operator ||
Heavy Equipment Operator |
Heavy Equipment Operator ||

Underground Facilities Locator

Heavy Equipment Operator ||
Heavy Equipment Operator ||
Heavy Equipment Operator |
Foreperson
Groundskeeper/Janitor
Heavy Equipment Operator |
Utility |

Heavy Equipment Operator |
Utility |

Foreperson

Utility |

Utility 1l

Utility |

Utility |

Heavy Equipment Operator |l
Utility |

Union (Temp Placement)

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department

Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$90,152
$74,942
$73,918
$73,886
$64,329
$63,434
$62,808
$62,374
$59,435
$55,242
$49,996
$48,579
$44,278
$43,792
$40,363
$38,386
$27,553
$27,474
$27,420
$16,061
$14,512

$6,500

$5,927

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,258
$15,736
$14,888
$40,166
$34,464
$34,301
$37,313
$31,360
$35,359
$34,186
$31,571
$16,496
$17,633
$33,084
$32,177
$26,160
$9,530
$9,607
$9,543
$13,161
$4,482
$2,564
$181



