Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Maintenance Foreperson		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$90,152	\$24,258
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$74,942	\$15,736
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$73,918	\$14,888
Heavy Equipment Operator I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$73,886	\$40,166
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$64,329	\$34,464
Underground Facilities Locator		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$63,434	\$34,301
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$62,808	\$37,313
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$62,374	\$31,360
Heavy Equipment Operator I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$59,435	\$35,359
Foreperson		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$55,242	\$34,186
Groundskeeper/Janitor		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$49,996	\$31,571
Heavy Equipment Operator I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$48,579	\$16,496
Utility I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$44,278	\$17,633
Heavy Equipment Operator I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$43,792	\$33,084
Utility I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$40,363	\$32,177
Foreperson		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$38,386	\$26,160
Utility I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$27,553	\$9,530
Utility II		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$27,474	\$9,607
Utility I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$27,420	\$9,543
Utility I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$16,061	\$13,161
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$14,512	\$4,482
Utility I		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$6,500	\$2,564
Union (Temp Placement)		Merced Irrigation District	Facilities Maintenance	\$5,927	\$181